OD-Mounted Pipe Cutting and
Beveling Machine
The series machine is ideal for all types of pipe cutting, beveling
and end preparation. The split frame design allows the machine
to split in half at the frame and mount around the OD of the in-line
pipe or fittings for strong, stable clamping. The equipment
performs precision in-line cut or simultaneous cut/bevel,single
point,counterbore and flange facing operations, as well as weld

Power Supply: 220-240V 1PH 50/60HZ
Advantage
Low Energy
Power:1600-2400W
Self-made, easy to maintenance
Selection Guide
17 sizes machine for options.
Consult with us for special size.
For narrow working condition, pay attention to the axial and radial clearance.
43
SB & AB SERIES
Pipe Cold Cutting and Beveling Machines
Wall
Inch mm Thickness
SB002006 2 - 6 50 - 168 ≤30
SB003008 3 - 8 80 - 230 ≤30
SB004010 4 - 10 100 - 275 ≤30
SB006012 6 - 12 168 - 325 ≤30
SB008014 8 - 14 219 - 377 ≤30
SB010016 10 - 16 273 - 426 ≤30
SB012018 12 - 18 300 - 457 ≤30
SB014020 14 - 20 355 - 508 ≤30
SB016022 16 - 22 400 - 560 ≤30
SB018024 18 - 24 457 - 610 ≤30
SB020026 20 - 26 508 - 660 ≤30
SB022028 22 - 28 550 - 715 ≤30
SB024030 24 - 30 600 - 762 ≤30
SB026032 26 - 32 660 - 813 ≤30
SB030036 30 - 36 762 - 914 ≤30
SB036042 36 - 42 914 - 1066 ≤30
SB042048 42 - 48 1066 - 1230 ≤30
Working Range (OD)
Model
Description Part Number Application Sketch
5x25x100mm